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Mecto ®amunus, ma r/p KomaHga R.T. PesynbTar Ouku
1. Xpomos Tumodheii 2002 «kmc MAY OO "AHOCLU", SHrenbc +0.87 4:03.37 Kkmc 60.00
25m: 13.27 13.27 125m: 1:13.12 15.22 225m: 2:14.39 15.39 325m: 3:17.93 15.70
50m: 27.90 14.63 150m:  1:28.55 15.43 250m:  2:30.26 15.87 350m:  3:33.82 15.89
75m: 42.76 14.86 175m: 1:43.83 15.28 275m: 2:46.11 15.85 375m: 3:48.83 15.01
100m: 57.90 15.14 200m:  1:59.00 15.17 300m:  3:02.23 16.12 400m:  4:03.37 14.54
2. VBaHuuH AMunTpWiA 2002 «kmc [BY CLU Ne62, Mocksa +0.75  4:03.98 «kmc 52.00
25m: 12.97 12.97 125m:  1:12.38 15.18 225m:  2:14.66 15.60 325m:  3:17.61 15.58
50m: 27.41 14.44 150m:  1:27.98 15.60 250m:  2:30.63 15.97 350m:  3:33.42 15.81
75m: 42.16 14.75 175m:  1:43.59 15.61 275m:  2:46.20 15.57 375m:  3:49.05 15.63
100m: 57.20 15.04 200m:  1:59.06 15.47 300m:  3:02.03 15.83 400m:  4:03.98 14.93
3. Mumoxog JaHun 2003 «kmc Cam6o 70 KOHocTb, MockBa +0.78 4:07.86 KmC 45.00
25m: 12.92 12.92 125m:  1:13.63 15.39 225m:  2:16.53 15.67 325m:  3:20.30 15.92
50m: 27.59 14.67 150m:  1:29.22 15.59 250m:  2:32.49 15.96 350m:  3:36.28 15.98
75m: 42.92 15.33 175m: 1:45.00 15.78 275m: 2:48.37 15.88 375m: 3:52.18 15.90
100m: 58.24 15.32 200m:  2:00.86 15.86 300m:  3:04.38 16.01 400m:  4:07.86 15.68
4. JloceBckuii Makcum 2002 | CLU Ne7, MockBa +0.66 4:13.53 | 41.00
25m: 13.20 13.20 125m:  1:13.97 15.39 225m:  2:17.98 16.04 325m:  3:23.89 16.64
50m: 28.03 14.83 150m:  1:29.82 15.85 250m:  2:34.28 16.30 350m:  3:40.58 16.69
75m: 43.06 15.03 175m:  1:45.84 16.02 275m:  2:50.67 16.39 375m:  3:57.39 16.81
100m: 58.58 15.52 200m: 2:01.94 16.10 300m: 3:07.25 16.58 400m: 4:13.53 16.14
5. Makapos [leHuc 2002 «kmc Lkona C.KomapoBoii, Mocksa +0.78 4:18.17 | 37.00
25m: 13.39 13.39 125m:  1:14.43 15.99 250m:  2:36.91 33.13 350m:  3:44.63 16.99
50m: 27.62 14.23 150m:  1:30.49 16.06 275m:  2:53.95 17.04 375m:  4:01.99 17.36
75m: 42.97 15.35 175m:  1:47.17 16.68 300m:  3:10.72 16.77 400m:  4:18.17 16.18
100m: 58.44 15.47 200m:  2:03.78 16.61 325m:  3:27.64 16.92
6. JlannuvH ViBaH 2002 «kmc CJAHKOLWOP "HOHOCTL", TOPXKOK +0.75  4:19.23 | 33.00
25m: 13.84 13.84 125m:  1:18.58 16.62 250m:  2:41.63 32.81 350m:  3:47.40 16.30
50m: 29.34 15.50 150m:  1:35.18 16.60 275m:  2:58.17 16.54 400m:  4:19.23 31.83
75m: 45.53 16.19 175m:  1:52.14 16.96 300m:  3:14.70 16.53
100m:  1:01.96 16.43 200m:  2:08.82 16.68 325m:  3:31.10 16.40
7. MakapoB Makcum 2003 | Mocksa +0.78 4:19.71 | 30.00
25m: 13.73 13.73 125m:  1:17.27 15.84 225m:  2:23.53 16.83 325m:  3:31.10 16.82
50m: 29.33 15.60 150m:  1:33.67 16.40 250m:  2:40.10 16.57 350m:  3:48.19 17.09
75m: 45.42 16.09 175m:  1:50.34 16.67 275m:  2:56.91 16.81 375m:  4:04.18 15.99
100m:  1:01.43 16.01 200m:  2:06.70 16.36 300m:  3:14.28 17.37 400m:  4:19.71 15.53
8. Kynukos Makcum 2003 «kmc MAYAO AOOTML, "HenTtyH", LLiénkoso +0.73 4:19.78 | 27.00
25m: 13.26 13.26 150m: 1:31.73 31.99 275m: 2:55.47 16.96 375m: 4:04.07 17.40
50m: 28.52 15.26 200m:  2:05.04 33.31 300m:  3:12.38 16.91 400m:  4:19.78 15.71
75m: 44.10 15.58 225m:  2:21.47 16.43 325m:  3:29.43 17.05
100m: 59.74 15.64 250m:  2:38.51 17.04 350m:  3:46.67 17.24
9. [Oepos Erop 2003 «kmc YOP Ne4 vm. Momesnbckoro, Mocksa +0.78 4:21.75 | 24.00
25m: 13.56 13.56 125m:  1:20.07 17.08 225m:  2:27.28 16.69 350m:  3:50.36 16.64
50m: 29.72 16.16 150m:  1:36.90 16.83 250m:  2:44.24 16.96 375m:  4:06.31 15.95
75m: 45.86 16.14 175m:  1:53.78 16.88 275m:  3:01.51 17.27 400m:  4:21.75 15.44
100m:  1:02.99 17.13 200m:  2:10.59 16.81 325m:  3:33.72 32.21
10. /lsweHko 3axap 2003 | MBY PO "CLUOP Ne 13", TaraHpor +0.75  4:22.21 | 22.00
25m: 13.95 13.95 125m: 1:18.90 16.82 225m: 2:27.10 17.34 325m: 3:35.07 17.02
50m: 29.15 15.20 150m:  1:35.75 16.85 250m:  2:44.55 17.45 350m:  3:51.76 16.69
75m: 45.34 16.19 175m:  1:52.72 16.97 275m:  3:01.47 16.92 375m:  4:07.88 16.12
100m:  1:02.08 16.74 200m:  2:09.76 17.04 300m:  3:18.05 16.58 400m:  4:22.21 14.33
11. NeHckuii FepmaH 2003 | ®un3Kynbt, PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy +0.68 4:22.70 | 20.00
25m: 13.61 13.61 125m:  1:16.85 16.29 225m:  2:22.84 16.49 325m:  3:31.54 17.33
50m: 28.62 15.01 150m: 1:33.02 16.17 250m: 2:39.73 16.89 350m: 3:49.28 17.74
75m: 4451 15.89 175m:  1:49.59 16.57 275m:  2:56.85 17.12 375m:  4:06.39 17.11
100m:  1:00.56 16.05 200m:  2:06.35 16.76 300m:  3:14.21 17.36 400m:  4:22.70 16.31
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12. LWeBknH eHnc 2003 «kmc AHOCLWU r.Hennposo +0.69 4:22.86 | 18.00
25m: 14.56 14.56 125m: 1:19.88 16.51 225m: 2:26.66 16.71 325m: 3:33.66 16.52
50m: 30.57 16.01 150m: 1:36.66 16.78 250m: 2:43.47 16.81 350m: 3:50.53 16.87
75m: 46.82 16.25 175m: 1:53.14 16.48 275m: 3:00.10 16.63 375m: 4:07.11 16.58
100m: 1:03.37 16.55 200m: 2:09.95 16.81 300m: 3:17.14 17.04 400m: 4:22.86 15.75
13. Xoxnos ApTém 2003 | CLU KocurHo, MockBa +0.82 4:24.71 | 16.00
25m: 13.99 13.99 125m: 1:20.23 16.92 225m: 2:28.10 16.99 325m: 3:36.33 16.77
50m: 29.88 15.89 150m: 1:36.96 16.73 250m: 2:45.11 17.01 350m: 3:53.22 16.89
75m: 46.81 16.93 175m: 1:54.05 17.09 275m: 3:02.47 17.36 375m: 4:09.66 16.44
100m: 1:03.31 16.50 200m: 2:11.11 17.06 300m: 3:19.56 17.09 400m: 4:24.71 15.05
14. [okyvaes 'puropuii 2003 | MBY AHOCLU JonronpyAHblii +0.78  4:26.11 | 14.00
25m: 14.25 14.25 125m: 1:20.16 17.17 225m: 2:28.53 17.17 325m: 3:36.11 16.69
50m: 29.99 15.74 150m: 1:37.08 16.92 250m: 2:45.39 16.86 350m: 3:52.97 16.86
75m: 46.18 16.19 175m: 1:54.38 17.30 275m: 3:02.28 16.89 375m: 4:10.06 17.09
100m: 1:02.99 16.81 200m: 2:11.36 16.98 300m: 3:19.42 17.14 400m: 4:26.11 16.05
15. AHuLEeHKO Makcum 2003 | LLikona C.KomapoBoii, Mockea +0.65 4:26.56 | 12.00
25m: 13.04 13.04 125m: 1:16.87 16.89 225m: 2:25.39 17.34 325m: 3:35.14 17.56
50m: 27.74 14.70 150m: 1:33.73 16.86 250m: 2:42.72 17.33 350m: 3:52.62 17.48
75m: 43.61 15.87 175m: 1:50.83 17.10 275m: 3:00.17 17.45 375m: 4:10.09 17.47
100m: 59.98 16.37 200m: 2:08.05 17.22 300m: 3:17.58 17.41 400m: 4:26.56 16.47
16. TuxoHoB AMUTpWIA 2003 | Cambo 70 AceHeBo, Mocksa +0.89 4:26.75 | 10.00
25m: 13.82 13.82 125m: 1:18.13 16.59 225m: 2:26.11 17.16 325m: 3:35.84 17.37
50m: 29.13 15.31 150m: 1:34.98 16.85 250m: 2:43.65 17.54 350m: 3:53.51 17.67
75m: 45.16 16.03 175m: 1:51.85 16.87 275m: 3:01.13 17.48 375m: 4:10.81 17.30
100m: 1:01.54 16.38 200m: 2:08.95 17.10 300m: 3:18.47 17.34 400m: 4:26.75 15.94
17. MeTtpos Makcum 2003 I OHOCLW r.Hennposo +0.77 4:27.93 | 9.00
25m: 1457 14.57 125m:  1:19.50 16.32 225m:  2:27.22 17.16 325m:  3:36.94 17.33
50m: 30.37 15.80 150m: 1:36.09 16.59 250m: 2:44.48 17.26 350m: 3:53.91 16.97
75m: 46.48 16.11 175m:  1:52.90 16.81 275m:  3:.01.73 17.25 375m:  4:11.12 17.21
100m: 1:03.18 16.70 200m: 2:10.06 17.16 300m: 3:19.61 17.88 400m: 4:27.93 16.81
18. EpémuH Erop 2003 I KCAKOCLWOP Nel0 "Onumn”, Tonbattn  +0.88 4:28.02 1l 8.00
25m: 13.87 13.87 125m: 1:18.45 16.26 225m: 2:26.21 17.20 325m: 3:36.01 17.55
50m: 29.59 15.72 150m: 1:34.99 16.54 250m: 2:43.41 17.20 350m: 3:53.86 17.85
75m: 45.85 16.26 175m: 1:51.99 17.00 275m: 3:00.78 17.37 375m: 4:11.34 17.48
100m: 1:02.19 16.34 200m: 2:09.01 17.02 300m: 3:18.46 17.68 400m: 4:28.02 16.68
19. bappgaHoB Bnagnmup 2003 | BycnHoBo, Mocksa +0.65 4:29.06 I 7.00
25m: 13.65 13.65 125m: 1:19.01 16.86 225m:  2:28.28 17.29 325m:  3:38.35 17.43
50m: 28.87 15.22 150m: 1:36.33 17.32 250m: 2:46.24 17.96 350m: 3:55.88 17.53
75m: 45.27 16.40 175m: 1:53.42 17.09 275m: 3:03.58 17.34 375m: 4:12.95 17.07
100m: 1:02.15 16.88 200m: 2:10.99 17.57 300m: 3:20.92 17.34 400m: 4:29.06 16.11
20. Yepkacos ne6 2002 | MBY PO "CLUOP Ne 13", TaraHpor +0.70 4:29.94 1l 6.00
25m: 14.13 14.13 125m: 1:20.38 17.23 225m: 2:28.99 17.84 325m: 3:39.21 17.90
50m: 29.91 15.78 150m: 1:37.51 17.13 250m: 2:46.48 17.49 350m: 3:56.82 17.61
75m: 46.75 16.84 175m: 1:54.37 16.86 275m: 3:04.10 17.62 375m: 4:13.94 17.12
100m: 1:03.15 16.40 200m: 2:11.15 16.78 300m: 3:21.31 17.21 400m: 4:29.94 16.00
21. CuHaBCKMA BukTop 2002 | FOHoCTbL Poccun, CMoseHcK +0.77 4:31.74 1 5.00
25m: 14.38 14.38 125m: 1:21.73 17.06 225m:  2:32.59 17.76 325m:  3:40.87 16.67
50m: 30.70 16.32 150m: 1:39.62 17.89 250m: 2:50.38 17.79 350m: 3:57.21 16.34
75m: 47.37 16.67 175m: 1:57.00 17.38 275m: 3:07.24 16.86 375m: 4:15.49 18.28
100m: 1:04.67 17.30 200m: 2:14.83 17.83 300m: 3:24.20 16.96 400m: 4:31.74 16.25
22. Oprnos VBaH 2003 | UM YemnwuoH, Tyna +0.82 4:31.79 1l 4.00
25m: 13.76 13.76 125m: 1:19.60 17.00 225m: 2:29.27 17.61 325m: 3:39.84 17.55
50m: 29.25 15.49 150m: 1:37.12 17.52 250m: 2:46.72 17.45 350m: 3:57.68 17.84
75m: 45.88 16.63 175m: 1:54.26 17.14 275m: 3:04.37 17.65 375m: 4:15.22 17.54
100m: 1:02.60 16.72 200m: 2:11.66 17.40 300m: 3:22.29 17.92 400m: 4:31.79 16.57
23. PymsaHues Nnbsa 2002 | AHOCW r.Hennaoso +0.80 4:3245 |1l 3.00
25m: 14.23 14.23 125m: 1:21.61 17.17 225m: 2:31.16 16.93 325m: 3:41.22 17.40
50m: 30.36 16.13 150m: 1:39.20 17.59 250m: 2:48.60 17.44 350m: 3:58.96 17.74
75m: 47.34 16.98 175m: 1:56.58 17.38 275m: 3:06.15 17.55 375m: 4:16.23 17.27
100m: 1:04.44 17.10 200m: 2:14.23 17.65 300m: 3:23.82 17.67 400m: 4:32.45 16.22
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24. Bapbiwes 3Munb 2003 I Ak bype, KasaHb +0.83 4:32.58 I 2.00
25m: 14.39 14.39 125m: 1:19.87 16.98 225m: 2:29.67 17.76 325m: 3:40.36 17.75
50m: 30.19 15.80 150m: 1:37.07 17.20 250m:  2:47.67 18.00 350m:  3:58.12 17.76
75m: 46.24 16.05 175m: 1:54.36 17.29 275m: 3:05.30 17.63 375m: 4:15.99 17.87
100m:  1:02.89 16.65 200m:  2:11.91 17.55 300m:  3:22.61 17.31 400m:  4:32.58 16.59
25. Kpsauko OAMuTpuii 2003 I Lkona C.Komaposoii, Mocksa +0.64  4:3585 |l 1.00
25m: 13.74 13.74 125m: 1:20.57 17.62 225m:  2:32.30 17.83 325m:  3:44.24 18.00
50m: 29.27 15.53 150m: 1:38.60 18.03 250m: 2:50.41 18.11 350m: 4:02.06 17.82
75m: 45.82 16.55 175m: 1:56.51 17.91 275m:  3:08.36 17.95 375m:  4:19.42 17.36
100m: 1:02.95 17.13 200m: 2:14.47 17.96 300m: 3:26.24 17.88 400m: 4:35.85 16.43
26. TlMoHomapés Kupunn 2003 I KCAKOCWOP Nel0 "Onumn”, Tonbattn  +0.74 4:38.65 |l -
25m: 14.26 14.26 125m: 1:23.21 17.82 225m: 2:34.62 17.86 325m: 3:46.26 17.94
50m: 30.90 16.64 150m: 1:40.88 17.67 250m:  2:52.69 18.07 350m:  4:03.96 17.70
75m: 47.95 17.05 175m: 1:58.84 17.96 275m:  3:10.46 17.77 375m:  4:21.63 17.67
100m:  1:05.39 17.44 200m:  2:16.76 17.92 300m:  3:28.32 17.86 400m:  4:38.65 17.02
27. TpyHn4yeB KOHCTaHTUH 2003 I Mocksa +0.81 4:38.81 |l -
25m: 15.25 15.25 125m: 1:23.13 17.25 225m:  2:34.38 17.98 325m:  3:46.03 17.91
50m: 32.01 16.76 150m: 1:40.64 17.51 250m: 2:52.36 17.98 350m: 4:04.42 18.39
75m: 48.76 16.75 175m: 1:58.22 17.58 275m:  3:10.11 17.75 375m:  4:22.31 17.89
100m: 1:05.88 17.12 200m: 2:16.40 18.18 300m: 3:28.12 18.01 400m: 4:38.81 16.50
28. Bnacos Bcesonog, 2003 I MBY "CLUOP Ne23", MockBa +0.82 4:38.83 |l -
25m: 14.34 14.34 125m: 1:21.82 17.49 250m: 2:51.42 18.17 350m: 4:03.40 17.87
50m: 30.21 15.87 150m: 1:39.35 17.53 275m:  3:09.05 17.63 400m:  4:38.83 35.43
75m: 47.06 16.85 200m:  2:15.05 35.70 300m:  3:26.98 17.93
100m:  1:04.33 17.27 225m:  2:33.25 18.20 325m:  3:45.53 18.55
29. BaxeHoB Makcum 2003 1 OHOCLU Ne 6 r.Tam60B +0.86 4:40.23 I -
25m: 14.51 14.51 125m: 1:23.14 18.07 225m:  2:35.27 17.76 325m:  3:46.83 18.10
50m: 30.47 15.96 150m: 1:41.03 17.89 250m: 2:53.21 17.94 350m: 4:04.97 18.14
75m: 47.52 17.05 175m: 1:59.26 18.23 275m:  3:11.06 17.85 375m:  4:22.86 17.89
100m: 1:05.07 17.55 200m: 2:17.51 18.25 300m: 3:28.73 17.67 400m: 4:40.23 17.37
30. laHvneB Mapat 2003 I CLU "Cokon", Capanyn +0.63 4:41.23 |l -
25m: 14.79 14.79 125m: 1:23.98 18.14 225m:  2:35.59 18.11 325m:  3:47.28 18.31
50m: 31.39 16.60 150m: 1:41.68 17.70 250m:  2:53.37 17.78 350m:  4:05.96 18.68
75m: 48.62 17.23 175m: 1:59.40 17.72 275m:  3:10.81 17.44 375m:  4:24.06 18.10
100m:  1:05.84 17.22 200m:  2:17.48 18.08 300m:  3:28.97 18.16 400m:  4:41.23 17.17
31. Komapos PomaH 2003 1 MBY "CLUOP Ne23", Mocksa +0.63 4:43.12 1l -
25m: 13.91 13.91 125m: 1:21.61 17.59 225m:  2:33.80 17.92 325m:  3:47.82 18.33
50m: 29.84 15.93 150m: 1:39.71 18.10 250m: 2:52.43 18.63 350m: 4:06.95 19.13
75m: 46.42 16.58 175m: 1:57.72 18.01 275m:  3:10.51 18.08 375m:  4:25.08 18.13
100m:  1:04.02 17.60 200m:  2:15.88 18.16 300m:  3:29.49 18.98 400m:  4:43.12 18.04
32. Hukonaes AHgpeii 2002 1 MBYC OCLUOP , OanHuyoBo +0.79 4:45.68 |l -
25m: 16.04 16.04 125m: 1:24.25 17.87 225m:  2:36.79 18.13 325m:  3:51.25 18.67
50m: 32.19 16.15 150m: 1:41.97 17.72 250m:  2:55.25 18.46 350m:  4:10.12 18.87
75m: 48.96 16.77 175m: 2:00.19 18.22 275m: 3:13.87 18.62 375m: 4:28.03 17.91
100m:  1:06.38 17.42 200m:  2:18.66 18.47 300m:  3:32.58 18.71 400m:  4:45.68 17.65
33. Uapes Makcum 2003 1 ®OK OJINMI Boposuun +0.81 4:46.37 |l -
25m: 14.98 14.98 125m: 1:23.89 18.11 225m:  2:35.96 18.21 325m:  3:50.82 18.13
50m: 31.32 16.34 150m: 1:41.66 17.77 250m:  2:54.84 18.88 350m:  4:09.48 18.66
75m: 48.21 16.89 175m: 1:59.60 17.94 275m:  3:13.84 19.00 375m:  4:28.35 18.87
100m: 1:05.78 17.57 200m: 2:17.75 18.15 300m: 3:32.69 18.85 400m: 4:46.37 18.02
34. AHychbpueB JaHunna 2003 I MBYC OCLLUOP , OanHL0BO +0.80 4:46.51 |l -
25m: 14.72 14.72 125m: 1:23.16 17.82 225m:  2:36.40 18.43 325m:  3:51.40 19.06
50m: 30.86 16.14 150m: 1:41.23 18.07 250m:  2:54.87 18.47 350m:  4:10.68 19.28
75m: 48.07 17.21 175m: 1:59.43 18.20 275m: 3:13.57 18.70 375m: 4:29.20 18.52
100m:  1:05.34 17.27 200m:  2:17.97 18.54 300m:  3:32.34 18.77 400m:  4:46.51 17.31
35. 3Be3aunuH AnekcaHgp 2003 1 UM Yemnwuow, Tyna +0.80 4:54.48 |l -
25m: 14.61 14.61 125m: 1:23.53 18.13 225m:  2:38.91 19.27 325m:  3:57.97 20.17
50m: 30.69 16.08 150m: 1:42.03 18.50 250m:  2:58.35 19.44 350m:  4:17.04 19.07
75m: 47.88 17.19 175m:  2:00.63 18.60 275m:  3:18.18 19.83 375m:  4:36.12 19.08
100m: 1:05.40 17.52 200m: 2:19.64 19.01 300m: 3:37.80 19.62 400m: 4:54.48 18.36
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Mecto damunus, ms

36. bparawos Erop

25m: 14.65
50m: 31.20
75m: 48.64
100m:  1:06.46
37. KanyruH CasBa
25m: 14.98
50m: 3191
75m: 49.43
100m:  1:07.67
38. Pacconok Hukuta
25m: 16.41
50m: 34.74
75m: 53.58
100m:  1:13.61
39. JleBnukuii Bnagucnas
25m: 16.09
50m: 34.95
75m: 54.36
100m:  1:14.20
40. Nlebepes Erop
25m: 15.83
50m: 33.50
75m: 52.16
100m:  1:11.35

JductaHuusa 18, Man>b'—w||<|/|,
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ctunb, Fog poxgeHusa 2002 - 2003

KomaHga R.T. PesynbTar Oukn

AHO LICI1, Mocksa +0.78 4:56.74 1l -
2:02.31 55.85 250m:  3:00.17 19.56 350m:  4:18.62 19.79
1:43.79 275m:  3:19.39 19.22 400m:  4:56.74 38.12
2:21.24 37.45 300m:  3:38.95 19.56
2:40.61 19.37 325m:  3:58.83 19.88

CLU "Cokon", Capanyn +0.65 5:00.57 I -
1:26.17 18.50 225m:  2:42.27 19.21 350m:  3:41.62
1:44.78 18.61 250m: 3:01.88 19.61 375m: 4:41.68 1:00.06
2:03.73 18.95 275m:  3:21.49 19.61 400m:  5:00.57 18.89
2:23.06 19.33 325m:  4:01.56 40.07

MAY LWaxosckoii JOK, n.o.lLaxoBck +0.65 5:16.46 1l -
1:32.60 18.99 225m:  2:53.77 20.26 325m:  4:16.66 20.11
1:52.70 20.10 250m:  3:15.02 21.25 375m:  4:57.73 41.07
2:12.78 20.08 275m:  3:35.36 20.34 400m:  5:16.46 18.73
2:33.51 20.73 300m:  3:56.55 21.19

MAY "CLU Ne2", MpoTBuHO, MO +0.76 5:21.16 |l -
1:34.65 20.45 225m:  2:56.86 20.94 325m:  4:20.91 21.02
1:54.93 20.28 250m:  3:18.08 21.22 375m:  5:02.47 41.56
2:15.45 20.52 275m:  3:38.84 20.76 400m:  5:21.16 18.69
2:35.92 20.47 300m:  3:59.89 21.05

[OHOCLU BBC Bsisbma, CmoneHckas 06 +0.77 5:42.01 I -
1:31.52 20.17 225m:  2:58.36 22.44 375m:  4:30.72 22.74
1:52.50 20.98 250m:  3:21.52 23.16 400m:  5:42.01 1:11.29
2:13.63 21.13 275m:  3:45.21 23.69
2:35.92 22.29 350m:  4:07.98 22.77
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